



...the future.

A future without Alzheimer's.

Today's children are one step closer to living in a world without Alzheimer's. As a result of continuing advances in research as well as the generosity of our community we have the first FDA-approved therapy that addresses the underlying biology of Alzheimer's disease, rather than only addressing the symptoms. But that is only the first step. When you donate to the Alzheimer's Association, you bring the world closer to adding that white flower to our garden—and find not only our first survivor, but millions more.

Please help us ensure the futures of Alana, Mack, Collin and Tucker and children around the world, are filled with lasting memories.



Mack, Collin & Tucker 2021 Walk to End Alzheimer's Participants

How will we get there?

Through your support of the Walk to End Alzheimer's, our largest fundraising event, the Alzheimer's Association can continue to accelerate research across the globe and right here in Greater Cincinnati.

How do we help families now?

Your generous support of the Alzheimer's Association allows us to:

- Provide care and support for those affected—more than 55,000 in our community.
- Educate and raise awareness to grow understanding—providing clinicians with the tools to diagnose Alzheimer's.
- Advocate for the needs and rights of those facing Alzheimer's and all other dementia—convening of the Ohio State Task Force on Alzheimer's disease.

Help us continue to take steps to end Alzheimer's by making a generous donation to the Walk to End Alzheimer's as we strive to surpass \$1 million for the sixth year in a row.

Together we can continue changing the world.

Thank you for your leadership, your partnership and your generosity that is giving hope to future generations while helping families needing support now.

Help us reach our \$1.6 million dollar goal for the care and cure of those battling Alzheimer's with your donation today.

thank you!





Alzheimer's Association • Greater Cincinnati Chapter • 644 Linn St. • Ste. 1026 • Cincinnati, OH • 45203 24/7 Helpline: 800-272-3900 • alz.org/cincinnati

I will support a world without Alzheimer's for future generations. Enclosed please find my gift to the Alzheimer's Association of Greater Cincinnati.

\$10,000 \$5,000 \$1,000 \$500 \$250 \$100 Other \$		
Please credit my donation to the following Walk team and/or participant: Team Name: Participant Name:		
I will donate online at alz.org/walk (type in your zip code to find the Walk near you)		
My check is enclosed, payable to Alzheimer's Association		
My credit card, expiration date, and signature are listed below (VISA, Mastercard, AMEX, Discover)		
Donor name(s):		
Address:		
City:	State:	_ Zip:
Email:		
Phone:		
Name on card:	Phone: [] -
Signature:		
Credit card #:		_ Exp. date:/